
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.8 265.0 0

2 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 177.9 255.0 0

3 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 179.5 255.0 0

4 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 177.0 250.0 0

5 Zach Miller Abilene High School 180.1 250.0 0

6 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.6 240.0 0

7 Westin Rose Circle High School 175.1 230.0 0

8 Ashton Carter Piper High School 180.8 230.0 0

9 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 176.2 225.0 0

10 Colin Vigil Piper High School 180.9 225.0 0

11 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 177.5 215.0 0

12 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 174.6 210.0 0

13 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 178.7 185.0 0

14 Logan Martin Circle High School 173.7 170.0 0

15 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 180.0 170.0 0

16 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 176.3 155.0 0

17 Landon Daniels Piper High School 177.3 135.0 0

18 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 176.7 95.0 0

19 Haden Johnson FKHS Nado 174.4 0 0

20 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 178.0 0 0

21 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 0 0

22 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.8 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 177.0 460.0 0

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.8 445.0 0

3 Westin Rose Circle High School 175.1 405.0 0

4 Zach Miller Abilene High School 180.1 385.0 0

5 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.6 385.0 0

6 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 176.2 380.0 0

7 Ashton Carter Piper High School 180.8 380.0 0

8 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 179.5 350.0 0

9 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 177.9 345.0 0

10 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 174.6 315.0 0

11 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.8 285.0 0

12 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 180.0 275.0 0

13 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 176.3 235.0 0

14 Landon Daniels Piper High School 177.3 200.0 0

15 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 176.7 195.0 0

16 Logan Martin Circle High School 173.7 0 0

17 Haden Johnson FKHS Nado 174.4 0 0

18 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 177.5 0 0

19 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 178.0 0 0

20 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 0 0

21 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 178.7 0 0

22 Colin Vigil Piper High School 180.9 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach Miller Abilene High School 180.1 290.0 0

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.8 285.0 0

3 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 177.0 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 179.5 255.0 0

5 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 176.2 250.0 0

6 Ashton Carter Piper High School 180.8 250.0 0

7 Colin Vigil Piper High School 180.9 250.0 0

8 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 177.5 245.0 0

9 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 178.7 235.0 0

10 Westin Rose Circle High School 175.1 225.0 0

11 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 177.9 225.0 0

12 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.6 215.0 0

13 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 174.6 195.0 0

14 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.8 185.0 0

15 Landon Daniels Piper High School 177.3 155.0 0

16 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 176.3 150.0 0

17 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 180.0 150.0 0

18 Logan Martin Circle High School 173.7 135.0 0

19 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 176.7 125.0 0

20 Haden Johnson FKHS Nado 174.4 0 0

21 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 178.0 0 0

22 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.8 995.0 10

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 177.0 980.0 8

3 Zach Miller Abilene High School 180.1 925.0 6

4 Westin Rose Circle High School 175.1 860.0 4

5 Kash Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 179.5 860.0 2

6 Ashton Carter Piper High School 180.8 860.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Kaleb Kirgan Piper High School 176.2 855.0 0

8 Zetan Vink Ottawa High School 180.6 840.0 0

9 Kayden Martin Wellington Crusaders 177.9 825.0 0

10 Gavin Devinney Circle High School 174.6 720.0 0

11 Riddick Jeffries Wellington Crusaders 180.0 595.0 0

12 John Summers Wellington Crusaders 176.3 540.0 0

13 Landon Daniels Piper High School 177.3 490.0 0

14 Colin Vigil Piper High School 180.9 475.0 0

15 TRENTON LEDOM Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 178.8 470.0 0

16 Adam Cavallaro El Dorado High School 177.5 460.0 0

17 Michael  Riddle El Dorado High School 178.7 420.0 0

18 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 176.7 415.0 0

19 Logan Martin Circle High School 173.7 305.0 0

20 Haden Johnson FKHS Nado 174.4 0 0

21 Diego Gamboa Circle High School 178.0 0 0

22 Christian Seals Fort Scott High School 178.0 0 0


